
2016 Opelika Soccer Schedule 
2nd & 3rd Grade Boys 

All Games & Practices W. James Samford Soccer Complex 
 

PLAYERS SHOULD BRING A SIZE 4 SOCCER 
BALL, WATER & SHINGUARDS TO EVERY PRACTICE 

LABEL ALL ITEMS WITH NAME 
UPDATED 9/6/16 

 
Thursday September 8 Practice 6:45 
Field 2G: Chelsea & Leicester City 
Field 1B: Everton & West Ham 
Field 1C: Swansea City & Tottenham 
 
Monday September 12 Practice 5:45 
Field 2G: Crystal Palace & Chelsea 
Field 1B: West Ham & Swansea City 
Field 1C: Leicester City & Everton 
 
Tuesday September 13 Practice 6:45 
Field 2G:Crystal Palace & Tottenham 
 
Thursday September 15 Games 5:45 
Field 2G:  Chelsea v Crystal Palace 
Field 1B:  Everton v Tottenham 
Field 1C:  Swansea City v West Ham 
 
Monday September 19 Practice 5:45 
Field 2G: Everton & Chelsea 
Field 1B: Swansea City & Leicester City  
Field 1C: West Ham & Crystal Palace 
 
Tuesday September 20  6:45 
Games 
Field 2G: Rails v Swansea City 
 
Thursday September 22 Games 5:45 
Field 2G: Crystal Palace v Tottenham 
Field 1B: West Ham v Everton 
Field 1C: Swansea City v Leicester City 
 
Monday September 26 Practice 5:45 
Field 2G: Crystal Palace & Chelsea 
Field 1B: West Ham & Swansea City 
Field 1C: Leicester City &  Everton 
 

 
Tuesday September 27 Games 6:45 
Field 1C: Rails v Chelsea 
Field 1B: Swansea City - Practice 
 
Thursday September 29 Games 5:45 
Field 2G: Tottenham v Chelsea 
Field 1B: Crystal Palace v West Ham 
Field 1C: Leicester City v Everton 
 
Monday October 3 Games 5:45 
Field 2G: Chelsea v Swansea City 
Field 1B: Leicester City v Crystal Palace 
Field 1C: West Ham v Tottenham 
 
Tuesday October 4 
Photos 
5:45 West Ham & Chelsea 
6:00 Swansea City & Everton 
6:15 Leicester City & Crystal Palace 
6:30 Tottenham 
 
Field 2G: Rails v Crystal Palace 
 
Thursday October 6  Games 5:45 
Field 2G: West Ham v Chelsea 
Field 1B: Swansea City v Everton  
Field 1C: Leicester City v Tottenham 
 
Saturday Oct 8 Games  
9:00am 
Field 2G: Everton v Chelsea 
Field 1B: West Ham v Leicester City 
Field 1C: Swansea City v Crystal Palace 
10:00am 
Field 2G: Chelsea v Leicester City 
Field 1B: Everton v Crystal Palace 
Field 1C: Swansea City v Tottenham 
 
Monday October 10 Practice 5:45 
Field 2G: Chelsea & Leicester City 
Field 1B: Everton & West Ham 
Field 1C: Swansea City & Tottenham 
 
Tuesday October 11 6:45 
Game 
Field 2G: Rails v Leicester City 
Practice 
Field 1B: Crystal Palace 
 
Thursday October 13 Games 6:45 
Field 2G:  Chelsea v Crystal Palace 
Field 1B:  Everton v Tottenham 
Field 1C:  Swansea City v West Ham 
 

 
Thursday October 20 6:45 
Field 2G: Crystal Palace v Tottenham 
Field 1B: West Ham v Everton 
Field 1C: Everton v Leicester City 
 
Monday Octocber 24 5:45 
Field 2G: Tottenham v Chelsea 
Field 1B: Crystal Palace v West Ham 
Field 1C: Leicester City v Everton 
 
Tuesday October 25 6:45 
Field 2G: Rails v Everton 
 
Tuesday November 1 6:45 
Field 2G: Chelsea v Swansea City 
Field 1B: Leicester City v Crystal Palace 
Field 1C: West Ham v Tottenham 
 
 
Thursday November 3 5:45 
Field 2G: Rails v Tottenham 
 
Monday November 7 5:45 
Field 2G: West Ham v Chelsea 
Field 1B: Swansea City v Everton  
Field 1C: Leicester City v Tottenham 
 
Tuesday November 8 5:45 
Field 2G: Everton v Chelsea 
Field 1B: West Ham v Leicester City 
Field 1C: Swansea City v Crystal Palace 
 
Thursday November 10 5:45 
Field 2G: Chelsea v Leicester City 
Field 1B: Everton v Crystal Palace 
Field 1C: Swansea City v Tottenham 
 
 

 

Decisions for 
game/practice 

cancellations due 
to weather will not 

be prior to 4pm 
 

New 
In Case of Rain 

You will receive a 
recorded message 

from 334-705-2490 

To Receive Text 
Messages regarding 
cancellations due to 

weather 
 

Text: @k226b  
TO: 81010 


